Investor Complaints for the Portfolio Managers Registration of Sanctum Wealth Private Limited

Data for the month ending January 2026

SN

Received
from

Pending
at the
end of
last
month

Received

Resolved*

Total
Pending#

Pending
complaints
> 3months

Average
Resolution
time”

(in days)

2

Directly
from
Investors

SEBI
(SCORE
S)

Other
Sources
(if any)

Grand
Total

Trend of monthly di

SN

Month

sposal of complaints

Carried
forward
from
previous
month

Received

Resolved*

Pending**

2

Apr-25

May-25

Jun-25

Jul-25

Aug-25

Sep-25

Oct-25

Nov-25

O |0 (N[N | D WIN (- (.

Dec-25

=
o

Jan-26

OO0 |0O|O|O |0 |0 |00 |W

OO0 |0O|O|O|O OO |O|hN

OO0 |O|O|O|O|O|O |Wn

OO0 |O|O|O OO |0 |

Grand
Total

Trend of annual disposal of complaints




SN

Year

Carried
forward
from
previous
Year

Received

Resolved

Pending#

2

2018-19

2019-20

2020-21

2021-22

2022-23

2023-24

2024-25

o (N[t |h[w[N|R |-

2025-26

O |O|0O|0O |0 |00 |0 |Ww

OO |O N |O |, [k (|IN|A~

O |O|O0O N[O, |k, |IN|(WU;

O |O|0O|O|O |0 |0 |O |

Grand
Total




