

Investor Complaints for the Portfolio Managers Registration of Sanctum Wealth Private Limited

Data for the month ending January 2026

SN	Received from	Pending at the end of last month	Received	Resolved*	Total Pending#	Pending complaints > 3months	Average Resolution time^ (in days)
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
1	Directly from Investors	0	0	0	0	0	0
2	SEBI (SCORE S)	0	0	0	0	0	0
3	Other Sources (if any)	0	0	0	0	0	0
5	Grand Total	0	0	0	0	0	0

Trend of monthly disposal of complaints

SN	Month	Carried forward from previous month	Received	Resolved*	Pending**
1	2	3	4	5	6
1	Apr-25	0	0	0	0
2	May-25	0	0	0	0
3	Jun-25	0	0	0	0
4	Jul-25	0	0	0	0
5	Aug-25	0	0	0	0
6	Sep-25	0	0	0	0
7	Oct-25	0	0	0	0
8	Nov-25	0	0	0	0
9	Dec-25	0	0	0	0
10	Jan-26	0	0	0	0
	Grand Total	0	0	0	0

Trend of annual disposal of complaints

SN	Year	Carried forward from previous Year	Received	Resolved	Pending#
1	2	3	4	5	6
1	2018-19	0	2	2	0
2	2019-20	0	1	1	0
3	2020-21	0	1	1	0
4	2021-22	0	0	0	0
5	2022-23	0	2	2	0
6	2023-24	0	0	0	0
7	2024-25	0	0	0	0
8	2025-26	0	0	0	0
	Grand Total	0	6	6	0